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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology (lIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of  Artificial Intelligence and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 12583 28509
Information Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor
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Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)

25567

710

4532

8346

12461

5423

2718

15850

11742

1162

32036

710

4983

11996

12461

7771

3902

26444

30676

1335
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4199

5250

295

7089

10622

555

4696

7118

184

2438

2895

4857

5599

295

1112

12540

882

8121

7928

184

3930

2895
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

27898

31852

1774

6078

11733

12833

1333

6520

10281

3861

36490

38333

1774

6535

14065

13601

1333

9656

10281

4141
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http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

