

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	5	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12583	28509

,						
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor						
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25567	32036
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	710	710
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4532	4983
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8346	11996
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12461	12461
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5423	7771
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2718	3902
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15850	26444
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11742	30676
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1162	1335

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4199	4857
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5250	5599
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	295	295
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7089	11112
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10622	12540
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	555	882
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4696	8121
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7118	7928
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	184	184
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2438	3930
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2895	2895

,						
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27898	36490
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31852	38333
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1774	1774
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6078	6535
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11733	14065
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12833	13601
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1333	1333
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6520	9656
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10281	10281
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3861	4141

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





